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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Thursday, 2 November Meeting with Chair of European Banking Authority (EBA), 
Mr Andrea Enria, on banking sector developments 

ECB 

 Meeting with MIT Sloan School of Management, on economic 
and financial developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 7 November ECOFIN Brussels 

Wednesday, 8 November Banking Industry Dialogue  ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 9 November Financial Regulatory Outlook Conference organised by Centre for 
International Governance Innovation (CIGI) and Oliver Wyman – 
speech on “The future of finance and the outlook for regulation” 

Rome 

Sunday, 12 November Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly 
meetings 

Basel 

Monday, 13 November Opening Conference of 20th Euro Finance Week – speech on 
“Economic recovery and the new phase of monetary policy” 

Frankfurt 

 Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 14 November Executive Board ECB 

Monday, 20 November ECB conference on “Public debt, fiscal policy and EMU 
deepening” – chairing policy panel on “Fiscal and financial union: 
complements or substitutes?” 

Frankfurt 

 Annual meeting with International Capital Market Association 
(ICMA), on economic and financial developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 21 November Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 22 November Non-Financial Business Sector Dialogue  ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 
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Thursday, 23 November Meeting with delegation of Nordic financial sector CEOs, on 
economic developments 

ECB 

Friday, 24 November Ceremony marking award of Germán Bernácer Prize for 
Promoting Economic Research in Europe – speech on 
contribution of the winner, Mr Ricardo Reis, to macroeconomics 

Madrid 

Monday, 27 November Participation in panel discussion on “The Greek Crisis, Structural 
Reforms, and Eurozone Convergence” organised by Centre for 
Economic Policy Research (CEPR) and Institute for Monetary 
and Financial Stability (IMFS) of Goethe University Frankfurt 

Frankfurt 

 Meeting with University of Warwick, on economic developments  ECB 

Tuesday, 28 November Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 29 November Press briefing on occasion of publication of Financial Stability 
Review 

ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 
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